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Sportjahr Liga Klasse Gruppe Disziplin RWK
2018/2019 Bayernliga Offene Klasse NW LG 2 - 21.10.2018

Paarungen Ringe Epkte Mpkte
Hubertus Haibach I - SV Pfeifferhütte I 1925 : 1900 4 : 1 2 : 0
SV Hausen I - SG Marktsteft I 1925 : 1924 4 : 1 2 : 0
KpFSG Hilpoltstein I - SV Höbing I 1934 : 1908 4 : 1 2 : 0
BSG Bergrheinfeld I - SSG-Dyn. Fürth II 1931 : 1937 1 : 4 0 : 2

Platz Mannschaft Bezirk RWK Ø Epkte Mpkte
1 SV Hausen I Ufr 2 1926,00 8:2 4:0
2 SSG-Dyn. Fürth II Mfr 2 1932,00 8:2 4:0
3 Hubertus Haibach I Ufr 2 1927,00 8:2 4:0
4 KpFSG Hilpoltstein I Mfr 2 1927,50 7:3 4:0
5 BSG Bergrheinfeld I Ufr 2 1923,50 3:7 0:4
6 SV Höbing I Mfr 2 1911,00 2:8 0:4
7 SV Pfeifferhütte I Mfr 2 1897,50 2:8 0:4
8 SG Marktsteft I Ufr 2 1924,50 2:8 0:4
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Heim Ringe St. Epkte St. Ringe Gast Mpkte

Hubertus Haibach I 1925   4 : 1   1900 SV Pfeifferhütte I 2 : 0
Michelle Find 391   1 : 0   372 Sebastian Legat  
Ludwig Hock 389   1 : 0   382 Udo Högner  

Natascha Klein 384   1 : 0   382 Jessica Backmeroff  
Katja Seitz 375   0 : 1   382 Markus Legat  
Justin Kuhn 386   1 : 0   382 Bastian Lang  

 
SV Hausen I 1925   4 : 1   1924 SG Marktsteft I 2 : 0

Franziska Peer (A) 394   1 : 0   386 Anna-Maria Gnebner  
Annika Wolf 387 10 1 : 0 9 387 Regina Merkert  

Jochen Konrad 386   1 : 0   384 Luisa Merkert  
Fabienne Benz 381   1 : 0   377 Werner Vehe  
Jürgen Krall (E) 377   0 : 1   390 Tanja Vehe  

 
KpFSG Hilpoltstein I 1934   4 : 1   1908 SV Höbing I 2 : 0

Alisa Bosch 389   0 : 1   390 Michael Emmerling  
Anja Harrer 392   1 : 0   383 Susanne Peter  

Melanie Wenninger 393   1 : 0   387 Christian Wehner  
Barbara Strobl 382   1 : 0   376 Martin Bauer  
Moritz Bosch 378   1 : 0   372 Stephanie Wehner  

 
BSG Bergrheinfeld I 1931   1 : 4   1937 SSG-Dyn. Fürth II 0 : 2

Steffen Herdel 390   0 : 1   391 Melanie Heinz  
Kristin Hemmerich 390   0 : 1   392 Patrick Müller  
Sabrina Schneider 390 9 0 : 1 10 390 Selina Schrüfer  

Kimberly Höfler 375   0 : 1   384 Vanessa Radl  
Günter Dengel (E) 386   1 : 0   380 Selina Pöhlmann  
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Schütze Mannschaft Ringe
Franziska Peer (A) SV Hausen I 394

Melanie Wenninger KpFSG Hilpoltstein I 393

Patrick Müller SSG-Dyn. Fürth II 392

Anja Harrer KpFSG Hilpoltstein I 392

Melanie Heinz SSG-Dyn. Fürth II 391

Michelle Find Hubertus Haibach I 391

Tanja Vehe SG Marktsteft I 390

Steffen Herdel BSG Bergrheinfeld I 390

Kristin Hemmerich BSG Bergrheinfeld I 390

Sabrina Schneider BSG Bergrheinfeld I 390

Selina Schrüfer SSG-Dyn. Fürth II 390

Michael Emmerling SV Höbing I 390

Alisa Bosch KpFSG Hilpoltstein I 389

Ludwig Hock Hubertus Haibach I 389

Annika Wolf SV Hausen I 387

Regina Merkert SG Marktsteft I 387

Christian Wehner SV Höbing I 387

Günter Dengel (E) BSG Bergrheinfeld I 386

Justin Kuhn Hubertus Haibach I 386

Jochen Konrad SV Hausen I 386

Anna-Maria Gnebner SG Marktsteft I 386

Luisa Merkert SG Marktsteft I 384

Natascha Klein Hubertus Haibach I 384

Vanessa Radl SSG-Dyn. Fürth II 384

Susanne Peter SV Höbing I 383

Barbara Strobl KpFSG Hilpoltstein I 382

Bastian Lang SV Pfeifferhütte I 382

Markus Legat SV Pfeifferhütte I 382

Udo Högner SV Pfeifferhütte I 382

Jessica Backmeroff SV Pfeifferhütte I 382

Fabienne Benz SV Hausen I 381

Selina Pöhlmann SSG-Dyn. Fürth II 380

Moritz Bosch KpFSG Hilpoltstein I 378

Werner Vehe SG Marktsteft I 377

Jürgen Krall (E) SV Hausen I 377

Martin Bauer SV Höbing I 376

Kimberly Höfler BSG Bergrheinfeld I 375

Katja Seitz Hubertus Haibach I 375

Sebastian Legat SV Pfeifferhütte I 372

Stephanie Wehner SV Höbing I 372
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